

jITEM NO.MM

COURT NO.12

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 132 OF 2012

JJM MEDICAL COLLEGE & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)
WITH W.P(C) NO. 134 of 2012
(With office report)

Date: 24/04/2012 These Petitions were called on for mentioning
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv. for
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List W.P.(C)Nos. 141, 144-150/2012 and W.P.

(C) D14007/2012, D14147/2012 and D13991/2012 along with

W.P.(C) 132/2012 on 25/4/2012.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[RENUKA SADANA]
COURT MASTER