

ITEM NO.301+302+303

COURT NO.9

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

W R I T P E T I T I O N (C I V I L) N O (s) . 1 3 2 O F 2 0 1 2

JJM MEDICAL COLLEGE & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

WITH

W.P(C) NO. 134 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions and permission to file additional documents and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 144 of 2012

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 145 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 146 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 147 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 148 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions and permission to file additional documents and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 149 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 150 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 151 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions)

SLP(C) NO. 13719 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief)

W.P(C) NO. 152 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions)

W.P(C) NO. 141 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions and permission to file additional documents and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 163 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions and permission to file additional documents and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 164 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

with

W.P(C) NO. 166 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

with

W.P(C) NO.200 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 09/05/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. Madhu Naik, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. Vishwanth Shetty, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P. S. Narsimha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dushyant A. Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Huzefa Ahmedi, Adv.
Mr. Shashi Kiran Shetty, Adv.
Ms. Praseena E. Joseph, Adv.
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. Karan Kanwal, Adv.
Mr. Krishna Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Bhat, Adv.
For M/S. Lawyer's Knit & Co., A.O.R.

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aseem Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
[for M.C.I.] Mr. Pramjit Singh Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Atul Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Agarwal, Adv.

[for U.O.I.] Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.
Mr. Y.P. Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. M.S. Doabia, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.
Ms. Prathiba M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, learned senior counsel appearing for the petitioners, commenced his arguments at 2.00 P.M. and concluded at 3.45 P.M. Thereafter, Mr. P.S. Patwalia, learned senior counsel appearing for Medical Council of India, commenced his arguments and

3

was on his legs till the Court rose for the day, leaving the matter as part-heard.

List in the last week of July, 2012.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master