

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 132 OF 2012

JJM MEDICAL COLLEGE & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

WITH

W.P(C) NO. 134 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions and permission to file additional documents and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 144 of 2012

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 145 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 146 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 147 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 148 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions and permission to file additional documents and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 149 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 150 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 151 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions)

SLP(C) NO. 13719 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief)

W.P(C) NO. 152 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions)

W.P(C) NO. 141 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions and permission to file additional documents and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 163 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions and permission to file additional documents and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 164 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

with

W.P(C) NO. 166 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

with

W.P(C) NO.200 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 13/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amit Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Released from part-heard.
List in the 3rd week of September, 2012.

|(A.D. Sharma)

| |(S.S.R. Krishna)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|