

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 132 OF 2012

JJM MEDICAL COLLEGE &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

WITH

W.P(C) NO. 134 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions and permission to file additional documents, amendment of cause title and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 144 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions)

W.P(C) NO. 145 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions, amendment of cause title and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 146 of 2012

With appln(s) for directions, amendment of cause title and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 147 of 2012

With appln(s) for directions, amendment of cause title and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 148 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions, amendment of cause title and permission to file additional documents and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 149 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 150 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 151 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions)

W.P(C) NO. 152 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions, amendment of cause title)

W.P(C) NO. 141 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions, amendment of cause title and permission to file additional documents and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 163 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions and permission to file additional documents and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 164 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

W.P(C) NO.200 of 2012

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

W.P(C) NO.9 of 2013

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 29/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit &amp; Co,A.O.R.

Mr. Neeraj Shekhar,Adv.

Mr. Ashutosh Thakur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.S. Patwalia,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Ashish Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Avijit Mani Tripathi,Adv.

Mr. Ritu Raj Kumar,Adv.  
Ms. Rekha Bakshi,Adv.

Mr. R.K. Rathore,Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Malhotra,Adv.  
Mrs. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 14.02.2013.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)  
| | COURT MASTER

|